Typ
e
 Z
1000
SERIES
21
Type Z
Description

Warning Nameplate EWN-1
(Included with Panel)
Model Number Designations
			   1012  -  CI  -  Z  -  UH - ##
Series Model Number
Area Classification
	 CI 	 - Class I Area
System Type
	 Z 	 - Div. 2 to Nonhazardous
Mounting Configuration
	 UM	- universal mount	 external surface
	 FM 	- frame mount	 	 external frame or rack
	 PM 	- panel mount	 	enclosure surface cutout
## - See Accessories Page 130 for additional
       factory installed accessories
FM & PM configuration mounting plates include four (4)
1/4" mounting holes at each corner, on 5/16" centers.
CONNECTION POINTS SHOWN ABOVE IN BOLD TEXT ON SYSTEM DIAGRAM